Протокол

 открытого чемпионата и  первенства  

УСУ «Городская ДЮСШ» г. Могилёва по  акватлону.

15 января 2011 года

	№
	Фамилия, имя
	Год рождения
	Бег
	Плавание
	Общее время
	Выполнен разряд
	Место в подгруппе

	1
	Монич Ольга
	2000
	1:41.1
	0:48.8
	2:29.9
	юн.
	1

	2
	Кулачкова Анастасия
	2000
	1:43.8
	0:48.5
	2:32.3
	юн.
	2

	3
	Гуркова Яна
	2002
	1:48.5
	0:44.95
	2:33.45
	юн.
	3

	4
	Нестер  Надежда
	2001
	1:46.6
	1:02.69
	2:49.3
	юн.
	

	5
	Соколова Алина
	2000
	2:02.0
	0:47.95
	2:49.95
	юн.
	

	6
	Зотова Диана
	2000
	2:02.4
	0:48.0
	2:50.4
	юн.
	

	7
	Капацевич Евгения
	2000
	1:48.9
	1:04.7
	2:53.6
	юн.
	

	8
	Глущенко Елизавета
	2001
	1:50.5
	1:05.0
	2:55.5
	юн.
	

	9
	Кандаурова Виктория
	2000
	2:05.0
	0:51.0
	2:56.0
	юн.
	

	10
	Репринцева Елизавата
	2002
	2:07.6
	0:54
	3:01.6
	юн.
	

	11
	Сенкевич Елена
	2000
	2:19.0
	0:49.6
	3:08.6
	юн.
	

	12
	Васильчикова Алина
	2000
	2:08.4
	1:02.1
	3:10.5
	юн.
	

	13
	Гайсенок Дарья
	2000
	2:22.1
	0:56.44
	3:18.54
	юн.
	


Дистанция 50м+400м

Дистанция 50м+400м

	№
	Фамилия, имя
	Год рождения
	Бег
	Плавание
	Общее время
	Выполнен разряд
	Место в подгруппе

	1
	Фабричный Юрий
	2000
	1:34.3
	0:37.1
	2:11.4
	юн.
	1

	2
	Карпенков Стас
	2000
	1:40.4
	0:42.0
	2:22.4
	юн.
	2

	3
	Горбачевский Иван
	2000
	1:37.9
	0:49.9
	2:27.8
	юн.
	3

	4
	Букоязов Влад
	2001
	1:37.3
	0:53.0
	2:30.3
	юн.
	

	5
	Леоненко  Олег
	2000
	1:42.8
	0:47.9
	2:30.7
	юн.
	

	6
	Савенков Дмитрий
	2002
	1:37.9
	0:57.0
	2:34.9
	юн.
	

	7
	Мелешкевич  Дмитрий
	2000
	1:49.7
	0:49.5
	2:39.2
	юн.
	

	8
	Гурченко Влад
	2000
	1:43.0
	0:46.5
	2:39.5
	юн.
	

	9
	Горбачёв Евгений
	2001
	1:59.0
	0:40.9
	2:39.9
	юн.
	

	10
	Морозов  Никита
	2000
	1:54.8
	0:45.7
	2:40.5
	юн.
	

	11
	Стародубцев Юрий
	2000
	1:43.3
	0:58.1
	2:41.4
	юн.
	

	12
	Шайков  Егор
	2000
	1:42.4
	1:06.0
	2:43.0
	юн.
	

	13
	Шаройкин Даниил
	2002
	1:51.5
	0:51.7
	2:43.2
	юн.
	

	14
	Букоязов Стас
	2001
	1:43.8
	0:59.9
	2:43.7
	юн.
	

	15
	Мурашко Павел
	2001
	2:05.5
	0:40.2
	2:45.7
	юн.
	

	16
	Капитонов  Илья
	2000
	1:58.0
	0:48.0
	2:46.0
	юн.
	

	17
	Лысов Влад
	2000
	1:56.7
	0:50.1
	2:46.8
	юн.
	

	18
	Кунец Артур
	2000
	1:53.0
	0:56.0
	2:49.0
	юн.
	

	19
	Черняк Влад
	2001
	2:00.5
	0:51.5
	2:52.0
	юн.
	

	20
	Галузо Иван
	2001
	2:07.7
	0:45.7
	2:53.4
	юн.
	

	21
	Стародубцев Максим
	2002
	1:51.4
	1:02.0
	2:53.4
	юн.
	


	22
	Коляго Влад
	2000
	1:46.0
	1:07.7
	2:53.7
	юн.
	

	23
	Корнеенко  Павел
	2000
	1:54.8
	0:59.3
	2:54.1
	юн.
	

	24
	Лаппо Даниил
	2000
	1:57.0
	0:59.0
	2:56.0
	юн.
	

	25
	Таран Виталий
	2000
	2:09.0
	0:47.6
	2:56.6
	юн.
	

	26
	Денисов Даниил
	2000
	2:01.8
	0:55.1
	2:56.9
	юн.
	

	27
	Поляков Антон
	2002
	2:07.5
	0:51.0
	2:58.5
	юн.
	

	28
	Мельников Дмитрий
	2000
	2:07.4
	0:52.3
	2:59.7
	юн.
	

	29
	Доронькин  Дмитрий
	2000
	1:58.0
	1:02.8
	3:00.8
	юн.
	

	30
	Золотухин Натан
	2000
	1:53.0
	1:07.9
	3:00.9
	юн.
	

	31
	Троянов Артур
	2000
	1:58.3
	1:02.8
	3:01.1
	юн.
	

	32
	Султанов Стас
	2000
	2:04.1
	0:59.6
	3:03.7
	юн.
	

	33
	Кирик Александр
	2002
	1:57.6
	1:08.0
	3:05.6
	юн.
	

	34
	Лапутин Антон
	2002
	2:05.1
	1:02.0
	3:07.1
	юн.
	

	35
	Гурджиев Даниил
	2000
	2:13.5
	0:54.7
	3:08.2
	юн.
	

	36
	Барсуков Алексей
	2001
	2:12.2
	0:57.93
	3:10.13
	юн.
	

	37
	Ивашков Евгений
	2002
	2:08.2
	1:04.5
	3:12.7
	юн.
	

	38
	Ивочкин Денис
	2001
	2:18.3
	1:00.0
	3:18.3
	юн.
	

	39
	Плешунов Константин
	2001
	2:18.3
	1:01.0
	3:19.3
	юн.
	


Дистанция 100 м+600м
	№
	Фамилия, имя
	Год рождения
	Бег
	Плавание
	Общее время
	Выполнен разряд
	Место в подгруппе

	1
	Безмен Света
	1998
	2:25.5
	1:16.0
	3:41.5
	юн.
	1

	2
	Бурмистрова Татьяна
	1998
	2:24.1
	1:29.4
	3:53.5
	юн.
	2

	3
	Матусевич Ангелина
	1999
	2:34.8
	1:29.0
	4:03.8
	юн.
	3

	4
	Алантьева Алеся
	1998
	2:36.3
	1.:29.9
	4:06.2
	юн.
	

	5
	Кисилёва Вероника
	1999
	2:49.2
	1:21.6
	4:10.8
	юн.
	

	6
	Стражевич Мария
	1998
	2:46.8
	1:24.6
	4:11.4
	юн.
	

	7
	Старовойтова Инна
	1998
	2:49.2
	2:09.0
	4:51.1
	юн.
	

	8
	Слабодчикова Татьяна
	1998
	2:59.2
	1:53.7
	4:52.9
	юн.
	

	№
	Фамилия, имя
	Год рождения
	Бег
	Плавание
	Общее время
	Выполнен разряд
	Место в подгруппе

	1
	Минин Иван
	1998
	2:26.2
	1:10.8
	3:37.0
	юн.
	1

	2
	Зайцев Денис
	1998
	2:16.3
	1:24.5
	3:40.8
	юн.
	2

	3
	Ивашков Кирилл
	1998
	2:43.0
	1:35.6
	4:18.6
	юн.
	3

	4
	Гейченко Андрей
	1998
	2:38.3
	1:41.4
	4:19.7
	юн.
	

	5
	Устьянцев Павел
	1998
	2:49.4
	1:36.03
	4:25.43
	юн.
	

	6
	 Кириллов Алекс
	1998
	3:07.0
	1:24.0
	4:31.0
	юн.
	

	7
	Кулак Илья
	1999
	3:19.0
	1:25.0
	4:44.0
	юн.
	

	8
	Лесковец Влад
	1998
	2:35.7
	2:13.20
	4:48.9
	юн.
	

	9
	Нестер  Юра
	1999
	2:56.1
	1:54.0
	4:50.1
	юн.
	

	10
	Деревцов Артур
	1998
	2:46.4
	2:03.7
	4:50.1
	юн.
	

	11
	Ларченко Кирилл
	1998
	2:58.1
	1:53.2
	4:51.3
	юн.
	


Дистанция 100 м+600м

	№
	Фамилия, имя
	Год рождения
	Бег
	Плавание
	Общее время
	Выполнен разряд
	Место в подгруппе

	1
	Шаров Алексей
	1996
	1:58.8
	1:06.0
	3:04.8
	юн.
	1

	2
	Щураков Сергей
	1996
	2:06.2
	1:05.5
	3:11.7
	юн.
	2

	3
	Солонович Ростислав
	1996
	2:11.3
	1:03.7
	3:14.0
	юн.
	3

	4
	Михалюта Юрий
	1996
	2:16.0
	1:11.6
	3:17.6
	юн.
	

	5
	Чиж Игорь
	1996
	2:13.6
	1:09.52
	3:23.12
	юн.
	

	6
	Квасов Илья
	1997
	2:41.2
	1:08.8
	3:50.0
	юн.
	

	7
	Золотушкин 
	1997
	
	1:07.86
	
	
	

	№
	Фамилия, имя
	Год рождения
	Бег
	Плавание
	Общее время
	Выполнен разряд
	Место в подгруппе

	1
	Косенко Анастасия
	1996
	2:27.7
	1:06.3
	3:34.0
	юн.
	1

	2
	Яскевич Анастасия
	1997
	2:36.5
	1:08.0
	3:44.5
	юн.
	2

	3
	Гусева  Елена
	1996
	2:53.0
	2:09.0
	5:02.0
	юн.
	3


Дистанция 200 м +1000 м

	№
	Фамилия, имя
	Год рождения
	Бег
	Плавание
	Общее время
	Выполнен разряд
	Место в подгруппе

	1
	Лось  Андрей                 
	1991
	3:08.1
	2:21.3
	5:29.4
	
	1

	2
	Ерашков Александр         
	1986
	3:20.0
	2:14.0
	5:34.0
	
	2

	3
	Дахно Александр              
	1994
	3:16.3
	2:18.3
	5:34.6
	
	1

	4
	Шеховцов  Роман             
	1994
	3:30.3
	2:18.1
	5:48.4
	
	2

	5
	Чаховский Никита        
	1994
	3:25.4
	2:23.52
	5:48.9
	
	3

	6
	Новицкий  Богдан            
	1995
	3:43.9
	2:16.19
	6:00.09
	
	

	7
	Кротов  Артур                     
	1992
	3:45.2
	2:17.2
	6:02.4
	
	3

	8
	Маньков  Александр    
	1991
	3;45.2
	2:39.8
	6:15.0
	
	

	9
	Казаков Игорь  
	198
	4:17.8
	2:06.4
	6:24.2
	
	

	10
	Космовский Илья            
	1995
	3:42.0
	2:58.0
	6:40.0
	
	

	№
	Фамилия, имя
	Год рождения
	Бег
	Плавание
	Общее время
	Выполнен разряд
	Место в подгруппе

	1
	Пивовар Лариса              
	1994
	4:08.0
	2:34.8
	6:42.8
	
	1

	2
	Красовская Екатерина   
	1993
	4:17.6
	2:58.9
	7:16.5
	
	1

	3
	Шестакова Ангелина     
	1993
	4:38.0
	2:43.54
	7:21.54
	
	2


Гл. судья 







         И.В. Алексейчиков

Гл. секретарь







М.Н. Азаренко

1

